Altersklasse
MJU20

WJu18

Disziplin
1.500 m

100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

Hochsprung

KugelstoR 6 kg

Weitsprung

5-Kampf

100 m

100 m Hirden 0,762 m

200 m

4-Kampf

7-Kampf

800 m

Hochsprung

KugelstoR 3 kg

Speerwurf 500 g

Weitsprung

Bestenliste Weibliche/Mannliche Jugend U20/U18

Platz Ergebnis

1

A W N R

4:49,05

11,68
12,18

24,33

57,56

2:06,87
2:10,68

1,8
10,16
5,62
2744
12,52
13,7
14,56
14,62
18,49
25,92
1641
2678
2:49,53
1,28
6,35
26,29
20,31

19,31

3,85

2021

Name
Geffert, Samuel

Dieshel, Dominik Pascal
Choroba, Lucas

Dieshel, Dominik Pascal

Choroba, Lucas

Bode, Julius
Miller, Marten

Choroba, Lucas
Choroba, Lucas
Choroba, Lucas
Choroba, Lucas
Olbrich, Antonia Sophie
Ullner, Melissa
Giebson, Liv
Fahrenkrug, Martha
Giebson, Liv

Olbrich, Antonia Sophie
Giebson, Liv

Giebson, Liv

Giebson, Liv

Giebson, Liv

Giebson, Liv

Sosna, Alicia

Giebson, Liv

Diederich, Jana

Giebson, Liv

Verein
TSV Mehrum

LG Peiner Land
SV Lengede

LG Peiner Land

SV Lengede

TSV Mehrum
TSV Mehrum

SV Lengede

SV Lengede

SV Lengede

SV Lengede

LG Peiner Land
MTV Vechelde
LG Peiner Land
LG Peiner Land
LG Peiner Land
LG Peiner Land
LG Peiner Land
LG Peiner Land
LG Peiner Land
LG Peiner Land
LG Peiner Land
LG Peiner Land
LG Peiner Land

LG Peiner Land

LG Peiner Land

Datum Ort

21.07.2021 Wunsttorf

28.08.2021 Edemissen
10.07.2021 Edemissen

28.08.2021 Edemissen

10.07.2021 Edemissen

29.05.2021 Melle
18.06.2021 Gottingen

10.07.2021 Edemissen
10.07.2021 Edemissen
10.07.2021 Edemissen
10.07.2021 Edemissen
12.05.2021 Hannover
28.08.2021 Edemissen
10.07.2021 Edemissen
28.08.2021 Edemissen
10.07.2021 Edemissen
10.07.2021 Zeven

10.07.2021 Edemissen
10.07.2021 Edemissen
11.07.2021 Edemissen
10.07.2021 Edemissen
10.07.2021 Edemissen
25.09.2021 Goéttingen
11.07.2021 Edemissen

25.09.2021 Goéttingen

11.07.2021 Edemissen



